

Result Sheet: BOOST 2025					
Aġenzija Zgħażaġh Reference Number	Submitted at	Name of Organisations	VO Number	Budget Approved	Accumulative budget
BOOST-2025-001	15/01/2025 12:03:41	Church Schools Children's Fund	1319	€3,000.00	€3,000.00
BOOST-2025-002	15/01/2025 12:03:51	Friends of the Earth Malta	0091	€3,000.00	€6,000.00
BOOST-2025-003	15/01/2025 12:04:23	Salesian Oratory	0079	€3,000.00	€9,000.00
BOOST-2025-004	15/01/2025 12:04:55	Grupp Armar Festa Immakulata Kuncizzjoni, Hamrun A.D.1982	2056	€3,000.00	€12,000.00
BOOST-2025-005	15/01/2025 12:05:07	The Scout Association of Malta - HQ	00311	€3,000.00	€15,000.00
BOOST-2025-006	15/01/2025 12:05:37	St John Rescue Corps - Main Account	0223	€3,000.00	€18,000.00
BOOST-2025-007	15/01/2025 12:06:10	The Foundation for the Promotion of Entrepreneurial Initiatives (FPEI)	2158	€1,240.00	€19,240.00
BOOST-2025-008	15/01/2025 12:06:24	Ghaqda Festi Esterni SSma. Trinita' Marsa A.D. 1975	0635	€3,000.00	€22,240.00
BOOST-2025-009	15/01/2025 12:06:52	SKALI Gudja	2123	€2,999.50	€25,239.50
BOOST-2025-010	15/01/2025 12:06:55	Oratorju Salesjan Dingli	1618	€3,000.00	€28,239.50
BOOST-2025-011	15/01/2025 12:07:02	Big Friends Guggen Musik A.D.2008	0465	€2,969.90	€31,209.40
BOOST-2025-012	15/01/2025 12:07:10	Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Luqa	0652	€3,000.00	€34,209.40
BOOST-2025-013	15/01/2025 12:07:58	Malta Girl Guides - HQ	00222	€3,000.00	€37,209.40
BOOST-2025-014	15/01/2025 12:08:01	Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Zebbug	0652	€3,000.00	€40,209.40
BOOST-2025-015	15/01/2025 12:09:39	The Maltese National Federation of the Past Pupils of Don Bosco	1250	€3,000.00	€43,209.40
BOOST-2025-017	15/01/2025 12:10:49	Junior Achievement Young Enterprise	705	€3,000.00	€46,209.40
BOOST-2025-018	15/01/2025 12:12:18	Don Bosco Foundation	1725	€3,000.00	€49,209.40
BOOST-2025-019	15/01/2025 12:13:11	Ghaqda tal-Armar Madonna tas-Sokkors	1837	€2,950.00	€52,159.40
BOOST-2025-020	15/01/2025 12:13:32	St John Rescue Corps - Cadet Section Paola	0223	€3,000.00	€55,159.40
BOOST-2025-021	15/01/2025 12:13:49	St John Rescue Corps - Water Rescue Madiena	0223	€3,000.00	€58,159.40
BOOST-2025-022	15/01/2025 12:14:00	St John Rescue Corps - Urban Search and Rescue Valletta	0223	€3,000.00	€61,159.40
BOOST-2025-023	15/01/2025 12:14:12	Malta Girl Guides - Mosta	00222	€3,000.00	€64,159.40
BOOST-2025-024	15/01/2025 12:14:28	Malta Girl Guides - North District	00222	€3,000.00	€67,159.40
BOOST-2025-025	15/01/2025 12:14:31	Zgħażaġh Azzjoni Kattolika - Birzebbuga	01051	€3,000.00	€70,159.40
BOOST-2025-026	15/01/2025 12:14:38	Malta Girl Guides - Rabat	00222	€3,000.00	€73,159.40
BOOST-2025-027	15/01/2025 12:14:48	Malta Girl Guides - Pembroke	00222	€3,000.00	€76,159.40
BOOST-2025-028	15/01/2025 12:15:01	Malta Girl Guides - Santa Venera	00222	€3,000.00	€79,159.40
BOOST-2025-029	15/01/2025 12:15:07	Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Bahrija	0652	€998.41	€80,157.81
BOOST-2025-030	15/01/2025 12:15:11	Malta Girl Guides - Hamrun	00222	€3,000.00	€83,157.81
BOOST-2025-031	15/01/2025 12:15:35	Malta Girl Guides - H'Attard	00222	€2,900.00	€86,057.81
BOOST-2025-032	15/01/2025 12:15:44	Malta Girl Guides - Birzebbuga	00222	€3,000.00	€89,057.81
BOOST-2025-034	15/01/2025 12:17:06	Right to Smile Foundation	0583	€2,804.90	€91,862.71
BOOST-2025-035	15/01/2025 12:17:40	Savio Salesian Youth	1956	€3,000.00	€94,862.71
BOOST-2025-036	15/01/2025 12:18:11	MSSP Youth Foundation (Malta)	2461	€3,000.00	€97,862.71
BOOST-2025-037	15/01/2025 12:18:19	Jesuit Refugee Service Malta	0064	€3,000.00	€100,862.71
BOOST-2025-038	15/01/2025 12:21:04	Generation (Change?)	2049	€3,000.00	€103,862.71
BOOST-2025-039	15/01/2025 12:21:17	Legion of Mary - Valletta	1767	€3,000.00	€106,862.71
BOOST-2025-040	15/01/2025 12:22:11	YouthReach Malta	1364	€3,000.00	€109,862.71
BOOST-2025-041	15/01/2025 12:22:37	Kummissjoni Festi Guzeppini u Marjani	2450	€3,000.00	€112,862.71
BOOST-2025-042	15/01/2025 12:24:00	Kumitat Festi Esterni San Gorg Martri AD 1919	0877	€3,000.00	€115,862.71
BOOST-2025-043	15/01/2025 12:24:57	Kunsill Nazzjonali taz-Zgħażaġh	1469	€2,200.00	€118,062.71
BOOST-2025-044	15/01/2025 12:26:40	Malta Girl Guides - Qormi	00222	€3,000.00	€121,062.71
BOOST-2025-045	15/01/2025 12:30:52	Kumitat Festi Esterni San Duminku, Birgu	2164	€2,970.00	€124,032.71
BOOST-2025-046	15/01/2025 12:32:01	Nadur Teen & Youth Centre	1119	€3,000.00	€127,032.71
BOOST-2025-047	15/01/2025 12:33:31	Victim Support Malta	141	€3,000.00	€130,032.71
BOOST-2025-048	15/01/2025 12:33:58	Kumitat Festa Esterna Santa Marija - Had-Dingli	2444	€3,000.00	€133,032.71
BOOST-2025-049	15/01/2025 12:34:48	Baden Powell Scouts Malta - St. Paul's Bay	0652	€3,000.00	€136,032.71
BOOST-2025-050	15/01/2025 12:37:38	Kummissjoni Festa Esterna Fgura	1053	€2,995.65	€139,028.36
BOOST-2025-051	15/01/2025 12:40:58	Zgħażaġh Azzjoni Kattolika - Mgarr	01051	€2,373.30	€141,401.66
BOOST-2025-052	15/01/2025 12:41:32	Zgħażaġh Palmizi Birgu A.D. 1993	2508	€2,996.54	€144,398.20
BOOST-2025-053	15/01/2025 12:43:20	Ghaqda Festa Ghajn Tuta	1462	€3,000.00	€147,398.20
BOOST-2025-054	15/01/2025 12:48:03	Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Mtarfa	0652	€3,000.00	€150,398.20
BOOST-2025-055	15/01/2025 12:54:54	Fgura Youth Centre	1068	€2,957.37	€153,355.57
BOOST-2025-056	15/01/2025 12:56:07	Marsa Pageant Group	0931	€3,000.00	€156,355.57
BOOST-2025-057	15/01/2025 12:59:42	Fondazzjoni Teatrali Silvio Fleri Soler	2428	€3,000.00	€159,355.57
BOOST-2025-058	15/01/2025 13:01:09	The Scout Association of Malta - Xghajra	000311	€3,000.00	€162,355.57
BOOST-2025-059	15/01/2025 13:11:53	Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Qormi	0652	€2,511.00	€164,866.57
BOOST-2025-060	15/01/2025 13:13:48	Ghaqda Armar Triq San Gwann Nadur	2316	€3,000.00	€167,866.57
BOOST-2025-061	15/01/2025 13:21:22	Prisms Malta	0357	€3,000.00	€170,866.57
BOOST-2025-062	15/01/2025 13:27:14	St Jeanne Antide Foundation	0005	€3,000.00	€173,866.57
BOOST-2025-063	15/01/2025 13:39:31	Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Mgarr	0652	€2,080.00	€175,946.57
BOOST-2025-064	15/01/2025 13:44:14	Down Syndrome Association M	0159	€3,000.00	€178,946.57
BOOST-2025-065	15/01/2025 13:47:57	Malta Girl Guides - Marsaskala	0222	€3,000.00	€181,946.57
BOOST-2025-066	15/01/2025 14:18:31	Malta UNESCO Youth Association	0510	€3,000.00	€184,946.57
BOOST-2025-067	15/01/2025 14:28:28	Malta Girl Guides - Fgura	00222	€600.00	€185,546.57
BOOST-2025-069	15/01/2025 14:51:11	Relationships are forever	794	€3,000.00	€188,546.57
BOOST-2025-070	16/01/2025 08:31:17	V.I.D.E.S Malta	2156	€3,000.00	€191,546.57
BOOST-2025-071	16/01/2025 08:50:59	YMCA Valletta	0028	€3,000.00	€194,546.57
BOOST-2025-072	16/01/2025 08:56:21	Ghaqda Tan- Nar 20 ta' Lulju Sannat	2440	€2,996.50	€197,543.07
BOOST-2025-073	16/01/2025 12:16:23	The Scout Association of Malta - Xghajra	00311	€3,000.00	€200,543.07
BOOST-2025-074	16/01/2025 13:19:23	Legion of Mary - Gozo	1767	€3,000.00	€203,543.07
BOOST-2025-075	16/01/2025 13:20:37	The Scout Association of Malta - H'Attard	311	€3,000.00	€206,543.07
BOOST-2025-076	16/01/2025 13:21:19	The Scout Association of Malta - Fgura	00311	€2,850.00	€209,393.07
BOOST-2025-077	16/01/2025 13:22:05	The Scout Association of Malta - St Augustine's College Air Scouts	00311	€3,000.00	€212,393.07
BOOST-2025-078	16/01/2025 13:22:27	The Scout Association of Malta - Iklin	311	€3,000.00	€215,393.07
BOOST-2025-079	16/01/2025 13:24:36	The Scout Association of Malta - Mellieha	00311	€3,000.00	€218,393.07
BOOST-2025-080	16/01/2025 13:27:49	The Scout Association of Malta - Paola	00311	€3,000.00	€221,393.07
BOOST-2025-081	16/01/2025 13:28:26	The Scout Association of Malta - Pembroke	00311	€3,000.00	€224,393.07
BOOST-2025-082	16/01/2025 13:28:56	The Scout Association of Malta - Stella Maris College	00311	€3,000.00	€227,393.07
BOOST-2025-083	16/01/2025 13:29:29	The Scout Association of Malta - Siggiewi	00311	€3,000.00	€230,393.07
BOOST-2025-084	16/01/2025 13:29:54	The Scout Association of Malta - Mosta	00311	€3,000.00	€233,393.07
BOOST-2025-085	16/01/2025 13:30:19	The Scout Association of Malta - St. Michael Scout Group	311	€2,650.00	€236,043.07
BOOST-2025-086	16/01/2025 13:30:50	The Scout Association of Malta - Victoria Gozo	00311	€3,000.00	€239,043.07
BOOST-2025-087	16/01/2025 13:31:15	The Scout Association of Malta - Mtarfa	311	€3,000.00	€242,043.07
BOOST-2025-088	16/01/2025 13:31:45	The Scout Association of Malta - Zebbug	00311	€3,000.00	€245,043.07
BOOST-2025-089	16/01/2025 13:32:08	The Scout Association of Malta - San Gwann	00311	€3,000.00	€248,043.07
BOOST-2025-090	16/01/2025 13:32:35	The Scout Association of Malta - Zejtun	311	€2,995.00	€251,038.07
BOOST-2025-091	16/01/2025 13:32:58	The Scout Association of Malta - Qormi	00311	€3,000.00	€254,038.07
BOOST-2025-092	16/01/2025 13:33:21	The Scout Association of Malta - Marsa	00311	€3,000.00	€257,038.07
BOOST-2025-093	16/01/2025 13:33:44	The Scout Association of Malta - Birkirkara	00311	€3,000.00	€260,038.07
BOOST-2025-094	16/01/2025 13:35:21	The Scout Association of Malta - Dingli	00311	€3,000.00	€263,038.07
BOOST-2025-095	16/01/2025 13:47:21	The Scout Association of Malta - Santa Venera	00311	€3,000.00	€266,038.07
BOOST-2025-096	16/01/2025 13:47:43	The Scout Association of Malta - Birzebbuga	311	€2,995.00	€269,033.07
BOOST-2025-097	16/01/2025 13:48:09	The Scout Association of Malta - Naxxar	00311	€3,000.00	€272,033.07
BOOST-2025-098	16/01/2025 13:48:32	The Scout Association of Malta - Zabbar	00311	€3,000.00	€275,033.07
BOOST-2025-099	16/01/2025 13:49:02	The Scout Association of Malta - Msida Sea Scouts	311	€3,000.00	€278,033.07
BOOST-2025-101	16/01/2025 18:18:18	Malta Girl Guides - Swieqi	00222	€410.30	€278,443.37
BOOST-2025-103	17/01/2025 09:54:09	Grupp Armar San Gejtanu	1972	€3,000.00	€281,443.37
BOOST-2025-105	18/01/2025 12:53:25	Grupp tal-Armar 6 ta' Dicembru Siggiewi A.D. 1997	1721	€3,000.00	€284,443.37
BOOST-2025-108	20/01/2025 08:37:18	Ghaqda Armar Xewkija	1021	€2,847.00	€287,290.37
BOOST-2025-109	20/01/2025 09:23:26	Checkpoint Malta	1719	€3,000.00	€290,290.37

BOOST-2025-016	15/01/2025 12:09:56		1588	Not Compliant
BOOST-2025-033	15/01/2025 12:16:40		0874	Not Eligible
BOOST-2025-068	15/01/2025 14:43:26		2430	Not Compliant
BOOST-2025-100	16/01/2025 15:06:21		1958	Not Eligible
BOOST-2025-102	17/01/2025 08:46:44		0799	Not Eligible
BOOST-2025-104	17/01/2025 10:41:45		0086	Not Compliant
BOOST-2025-106	18/01/2025 15:55:46		0278	Not Eligible
BOOST-2025-107	19/01/2025 14:33:50		0467	Not Eligible

